Name

2019 Membership Application Form

Please forward copy to your friends who want to join!

Member Information

Street

City State Zip

Cell:

Alternate Phone

Email:

College Alumni and/or Fan of:

Please print clearly

DUES:
Detach and Mail or Bring to First Meeting!
$200.00 Fall

2019 Fall Speakers

FALL: The Barn Door Restaurant 11:30 a.m and 12 noon speaker.
September 10, Tuesday: Coach David Wetzel — Baylor University

September 17, Tuesday: Bruce Collie — San Francisco 49ers Football Player

September 24, Tuesday: Bob Shipley — UT Football Analyst

October 01, Tuesday: Media Panel: Simmons, Harris and Reinagel

October 08, Tuesday: Bill Bradley — Former Texas Defensive CB and Philadelphia Eagles Player

October 15, Tuesday: John Paul Young — Former Assistant Coach to Bum Phillips

October 22, Tuesday: Frank Wilson — UTSA Head Football Coach

October 29, Tuesday: Eric Morris — UIW Head Football Coach

November 6, Wednesday: Derrick Fox — Alamo Bowl

November 12, Tuesday: Daryl “Moose” Johnston — Former Cowboys Football Player

http://www.sagbclub.com

Keep Schedule

*Due to unforeseen circumstances, program speakers & venues are subject to change. QUESTIONS:

Please call Rodney Hayden, Treasurer (830) 491-1396

Please Mail or Bring to Meeting. May check payment to:
San Antonio Quarterback Club P.O. Box 6883 San Antonio, TX 78209



http://www.saqbclub.com/
http://www.saqbclub.com/

